The state of the s	artorj.	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., POR	LAND, OR 97204
NN ♂ Silvia Sotelo		Vol MO3 Page 26241 STATE OF OREGON,	
1112 Owens		C	•
Klamath Falls, Or. 97601			as
Grantor's Name and Address Villanueva Lopez Francisco			,
2530 Darrow			in
Klamath Falls, Or.97601 Grantee's Name and Address			
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED FOR		nc
Villanueva Lopez Francisco	RECORDER'S USE		
2530 Darrow		State of Oregon, County of Klamath	d.
Klamath Falls Or, 97601		Recorded 04/23/2003 3:16 p m.	
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		Vol M03 Pg 2624/	
		Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ 2/00 # of Pgs /	
		Fee \$ 2/60 # of Pgs	Deputy.
		. /	
	SALE DEED - STATU (INDIVIDUAL GRANTOR)	JTORY FORM	
	sotelo .		. Grantor.
conveys to Villanueva Lopez Francis	sco	47	
Klamath.			, Grantee,
the following real property situated in Klamath		County, Oregon, to-wit:	
Mills, Block 128, Lot 615		A .	
Tax Lot #R_3809_033DA_00400_000 Prop ID R614455 3 APR 23 PM3:16			
(IF SPACE INSUFFICII	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION	ON ON REVERSE)	
The true consideration for this conveyance is \$	(Here, con	aply with the requirements of ORS 93.030.)	
DATED 4 23 C 3	1		
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCE THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	ID REGU- PERSON APPRO- PED USES	lug Solde	
STATE OF OREGON, County	of Klamath) ee	
This instrument was ac		me on .23April 2003.	
by <i>Silvia Solela</i>			~~~
OFFICIAL SEAL JEREMIAH M. LONG NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 355533 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 10, 2006	/ \ 7	ic for Oregon sion expires _ Moreoch Zook	
		Action 1. The state of the stat	